

上海栗海电子有限公司
SHANGHAI SUNNY ELEVATOR CO., LTD

1st Floor, Building 5, No. 1555 West Jinshajiang Road, Jiading District, Shanghai, China

商业发票 COMMERCIAL INVOICE

To:

CESAR JIMENEZ
ADDRESS: AVDA. DE LA VICTORIA BARRIO. SAN
PABLO ASUNCION, PARAGUAY
CI: 987624 TEL: 595 991 765144

发票编号

Invoice Number: PI-SN202508SJ1741

日期:

DATE: 2025-11-10

唛头及号数 Marks&Number			数量及品名 Quantities and Descriptions		单 价 Unit Price	总 价 Amount
					FOB SHANGHAI	
	1	Elevator Wire Rope	Natural Fiber Core 12MM	3000	US\$0.63	US\$1,890.00
	2	Elevator Wire Rope	Natural Fiber Core 10MM	3500	US\$0.45	US\$1,575.00
	3	Elevator Wire Rope	Natural Fiber Core 8MM	2000	US\$0.32	US\$640.00
	4	Elevator Wire Rope	Natural Fiber Core 6MM	1500	US\$0.22	US\$330.00
	5	Iron pulley	240*3*12MM	25	US\$45.00	US\$1,125.00
	6	Iron pulley	320*3*12MM	25	US\$48.00	US\$1,200.00
	7	Iron pulley	320*5*10MM	25	US\$52.00	US\$1,300.00
	8	Iron pulley	320*5*8MM	25	US\$48.00	US\$1,200.00
SHIPPING MARK PI NO. PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE NO. ORIGIN	9	Traction Machine	300KG 1.0m/s	10	US\$456.00	US\$4,560.00
	10	Spring Rope Fastening	Φ12	100	US\$4.20	US\$420.00
	11	Elevator LOP		130	US\$16.00	US\$2,080.00
	12	Elevator LOP		130	US\$16.00	US\$2,080.00
	13	Hollow Guide Rail	SN-TK5AD pcs: 1 Fish Plate-TK5Apcs: 1 Clips-TK5A pcs: 6 Bolts-Clips-TK5Apcs: 8	350	US\$18.40	US\$6,440.00
	14	Guide Rail	SN-T70/B pcs: 1 Fish Plate-T70/Bpcs: 1 T-Clips-T70/B pcs: 6 Bolts-T70/Bpcs: 8	180	US\$31.40	US\$5,652.00
	15	Car Door	JJ:800	10	US\$436.00	US\$4,360.00
	16	Landing Door	CO800	40	US\$152.00	US\$6,080.00
	17	Guide Rail Bracket		100	US\$9.00	US\$900.00
	18	Customized Guide Shoe		100	US\$4.00	US\$400.00
	FREIGHT-ASUNCION					US\$3,525.00
	TOTAL					US\$45,757.000

上海栗海电子有限公司
SHANGHAI SUNNY ELEVATOR CO. LTD

16/11/25